The 15th Annual Hilltop Invitational Tournament
Hosted by Georgetown University in Washington D.C. (Virtual)

January 24-25th, 2026

Official Tabulation Summary

1003 I v. 1689 A v. 1147 A v. 1127 II  v. 1013 5
Patrick Henry College W L Y W W Y T T CS OCS PD
) -10 +4 +10 +14 i 0 0 15.5 75 238
1010 II v. 1181 A v. 1789 A v. 1013 II v. 1261 6 - 2 -0
American University L W W W L W W W CS OCS PD
-4 +8 +1 +4 -15 +3 +3 +5 17 72 +5
1011 A v. 1516 II v. 1214 A v. 1789 II v. 1305 3 - 5 -0
American University B A\ Y L L W L L L CS 0CS PD
+7 +10 -20 -13 +10 -3 -8 =2 17 61.5 -19
1013 A v. 1214 1II v. 1516 II v. 1010 A v. 1003 4 - 2 - 2
University of Texas Austin 1L W W W W L T T CS 0Cs PD
-5 +8 +16 +17 il -3 0 0 20.5 62.5 +48
1023 II v. 1049 A v. 1375 A v. 1147 II v. 1101 3 - 4 -1
Princeton University L L W W T L L W CS 0CS PD
-14 -16 +18 +30 0 -10 -1 Y 13 67.5 +9
1040 A v. 1521 1II v. 1384 II v. 1216 A v. 1182 2 - 5 -1
Northwestern University 1L, L T W W L L L CS 0CS PD
-7 -9 0 +11 +8 -18 -8 -13 17 58.5 -36
1049 A v. 1023 II v. 1182 A v. 1521 II v. 1181 5- 2 -1
Hillsdale College W W W W L L T W CS 0CS PD
+14 SIG! o) +6 -1 =2 0 +3 20.5 63 +39
1085 II v. 1216 A v. 1261 A v. 1101 II v. 1384 4 - 4 -0
Rhodes College W L L L L w W W CS 0OCS PD
+6 -4 -11 -15 -2 +4 +7 +9 11.5 60 -6
1101 11 v. 1261 A v. 1216 II v. 1085 A v. 1023 3 - 5 -0
University of Toronto IL L Y L W L W L CS 0OCS PD
-8 -10 +1 -6 +2 -4 +1 -2 14.5 56.5 -26
1127 A v. 1384 II v. 1521 II v. 1003 A v. 1216 4 - 4 -0
George Washington W Y L L L L Y W CS 0CS PD
+9 LS -2 -6 -14 -2 4 +3 18 60 +4
1147 A v. 1358 II v. 1003 II v. 1023 A v. 1428 3 - 4 -1
University of Michigan W W L L T W L L CS 0CS PD
+4 +9 -4 -10 0 +10 -3 -4 20 62 +9
1181 A v. 1010 II v. 1231 II v. 1428 A v. 1049 4 - 3 -1
Penn State University A W IL; W W W L T L CS 0CS PD
+4 -8 +9 +22  +10 -14 0 =3 18.5 67 +20
1182 11 v. 1375 A v. 1049 A v. 1305 II v. 1040 5- 3 -0
Penn State University B w W IL L % L W W CS 0CS PD
SR AFILSS -3 -6 +4 -14 +8 +13 14 67 o
1214 II v. 1013 A v. 1011 A v. 1261 II v. 1521 5- 2 -1
Yale University W L W W W Y L T CS 0CS PD
+5 -8 +20 +13 2 +8 -9 0 19.5 185 +31
1216 A v. 1085 II v. 1101 A v. 1040 II v. 1127 3 - 5 -0
University of Florida L W L W L W L L CS 0CS PD

-6 +4 -1 +6 -8 +18 ) =3 1816 61 +7
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1231 m v. 1789 A v. 1181 A v. 1375 1II v. 1689 1
Haverford College L L L L L W L L CS OCS PD
-25 =12 12 62 -84

1305 1428 1689
University of Virginia L W W
-5 -5 21 22

=

1375 A v. 1182 II v. 1023 II v. 1231
Howard University L L L L W L

1428 A v. 1305 II v. 1358 A v. 1181 II v. 1147 6 - 2 -0
Duke University W W W L L W W W CS 0CS PD

1521 I1 . . :
Tufts University w w W w W w W T CS 0Cs PD
+

1789 A v. 1231 II v. 1010 II v. 1011 A v. 1358 3 - 4 -1
University of Maryland W w IL; IL L W T L CS 0OCS PD
+6 113 -1 -4 -10 +3 0 17 14.5 62 -10
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Tabulation Room Notes

Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense

Team School

1521 Tufts University

1428 Duke University
1010 American University
1003 Patrick Henry College
1049 Hillsdale College

Honorable Mention
1214 Yale University
1013 University of Texas Austin

Spirit of AMTA Award

Record

Outstanding Trial Teams

7.5 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 75, PD: 36)
6 Wins (CS: 17.5, OCS: 71.5, PD: 31)
6 Wins (CS: 17, OCS: 72, PD: 5)

6 Wins (CS: 15.5, OCS: 75, PD: 23)
5.5 Wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 63, PD: 39)

5.5 Wins (CS: 19.5, OCS: 73.5, PD: 31)
5 Wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 62.5, PD: 48)

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30 1428 Duke University

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name
A20 Sapna Joy
A19 Arianna Jahnke
A19 Sofia Esteban
1719 Jackson Nichols
1718 Kent Heo
A18 Aaralyn Camp
A17 Bernardo Encinas
117 Aiden Snyder
A17 Lia Dominguez

Outstanding Attorneys

Points Name
A20 Kent Heo
17120 Alexandria Thomas
A20 Faith Windbigler
1119 Hannah Smutko
1719 Patrick McDonald
1119 Freedom May
1717 Josh Revoir
17 Odelya Bergner-Phillips
1717 Anandya Sampath
117 Sofia Esteban
117 Kaden Carr
17 Fadil Adeite
A17 Jasmine Ver Bust
A17 Jon Hovance

Team #
1789
1375
1013
1013
1023
1023
1147
1181
1216

Team #
1023
1428
1305
1789
1049
1182
1003
1214
1516
1013
1013
1261
1216
1049

School

University of Maryland
Howard University
University of Texas Austin
University of Texas Austin
Princeton University
Princeton University
University of Michigan
Penn State University A
University of Florida

School

Princeton University
Duke University
University of Virginia
University of Maryland
Hillsdale College

Penn State University B
Patrick Henry College
Yale University

William and Mary
University of Texas Austin
University of Texas Austin
UMBC

University of Florida
Hillsdale College
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